Stop

W e N O U B WK

[uny
o

RICHARD MEYERS 01726
52L
Reference

TRIP #
Del Date
12/28/15
12/28/15
12/28/15
12/28/15
12/28/15
12/29/15
12/29/15
12/29/15
12/29/15
12/29/15

Payroll

01/15/16

1526726
312333
312142
AZ 4223
ES 6669
312140

KP 80491160

CS 5238

KP 80243840

312139

$

701.78

Account
HOME EXP
LODESO
LODESO
STI
STI
LODESO
AWC
STI
AWC
LODESO

12/28 - 29/15

Stop Name
MARK PRATT
ANDREW FARRAR
JUSTIN MILLER
MARC YELEY
J H OFFICE
ADRIANN NEWELL
SUPER 8
RANDY SWENSON
SLATER
MARCIA VOGELE

City
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

RED LODGE
BRIDGER
LAUREL

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

18

20

Cabs %
S - S 87.50
S - S 52.50
S - S 61.25
S . S 187.78
L - S -
S - S 78.75
S 93.60 $ 2
S - S -
S 104.00 $ 5
S - S 36.40
$ 197.60 $  504.18



